
Agreements Approved by County Manager

July 2017

CONTRACTS

Contract Tracking 

Record Vendor Name Description of Contract

Approval 

Date

Execution 

Date

Contract 

Start 

Date

Contract 

End Date

Responsible 

Party Amount

CM2424

Republic Services of 

Florida, Limited

Recycling of glass and plastic 

products from Nassau County 

recycle sites; products are hauled 

to Republic Services of Florida 07/20/17 07/20/17 07/01/17 12/31/17 Solid Waste $200.00 per month

CHANGE ORDERS

Contract Tracking 

Record Vendor Name Description of Contract

Approval 

Date

Execution 

Date

Contract 

Start 

Date

Contract 

End Date

Responsible 

Party Amount

CM2096-WA19-CO1S2L, Incorporated

Work Authorization No. 19 

Additional Wells Groundwater 

Monitoring Well Abandonment 

Services for Bryceville Landfill 07/14/17 07/14/17 06/09/17 09/01/17 Solid Waste $2,000.00

AMENDMENTS

Contract Tracking 

Record Vendor Name Description of Contract

Approval 

Date

Execution 

Date

Contract 

Start 

Date

Contract 

End Date

Responsible 

Party Amount

CM2104-AR3 Town of Callahan

Auto Renewal No. 2 for 

Emergency Medical Services and 

Housing of EMS vehicle and ALS 

engine 07/10/17 07/10/17 10/01/16 09/30/17 Fire Rescue N/A

CM2428-A1 Charlotte J. Young

Amendment No. 1/First Extension 

to the Part-Time Contract work 

for Contract Management 07/10/17 07/10/17 07/16/17 10/13/17

County 

Attorney $35 per hour

WORK AUTHORIZATIONS/TASK ORDERS

Contract Tracking 

Record Vendor Name Description of Contract

Approval 

Date

Execution 

Date

Contract 

Start 

Date

Contract 

End Date

Responsible 

Party Amount

CM2286-WA01 Civil Services, Inc.

Work Authorization No. 1 to 

Provide General Engineer’s 

probable cost estimates for 

various Nassau County projects, 

Bid No. NC14-026 07/17/17 07/17/17 07/17/17 07/16/18 Public Works

based on loaded 

billing rates

Contract Management 

Prepared by: Angela Gregory 1 8/2/2017



Agreements Approved by County Manager

July 2017

CM2287-WA02

Peters and Yaffee, 

Inc.

Work Authorization No. 2 to 

Provide General Engineer’s 

probable cost estimates for 

various Nassau County projects, 

Bid No. NC14-026 07/17/17 07/17/17 07/17/17 07/16/18 Public Works

based on loaded 

billing rates

SUMMARY:

CONTRACTS 1

CHANGE ORDERS 1

AMENDMENTS 2

WORK AUTHORIZATIONS/TASK ORDERS 2

TOTAL 6

Contract Management 

Prepared by: Angela Gregory 2 8/2/2017


